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DRESSNUTS

PARTNO.

531300201
531300535
175052745

NICKELPLATE
POLISHEDNICKELPLATE
ALUMINIUMBLACKANODIZE

Toggles:TSeries
Pushbuttons:TPSeries

.280
(7,11)

.312DIA.
(7,92Ø)

10-48UNS

.215DIA.
(5,46)

.070
(1,78)

.040
(1,02)

298D01201
298D01A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries

580700201 NICKELPLATED

PARTNO.

Pushbuttons:8020,8060,E010&TPSeries

702501201
702501A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

Toggles:7000,9000,E&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500,E010&TPSeries

Toggles:7000,9000,E&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500,E010&TPSeries

.372DIA.
(9,45Ø)

1/4-40UNS
BLINDTHD.

.352
(8,94)

.118
(3,00)

.460DIA.
(11,68Ø)

.440
(11,18)

1/4-40UNS

.090
(2,29)

709901201
709901215
709901A30

NICKELPLATED

SATINCHROME

BLACK

PARTNO.

776001201
776002231

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

Switchlocks:Y,H&ASeries

Brass,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServicecenter.

MATERIAL

Toggles:7000,9000,E&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500,E010&TPSeries

.352
(8,94)

.372DIA.
(9,45Ø)

1/4-40UNS

.118
(3,00)

299D01201
299D01215
299D01A30

NICKELPLATED

SATINCHROME

BLACK

PARTNO.

Pushbuttons:8500Series

498800201 NICKELPLATED

PARTNO.

Toggles:7000Series,T2PActuator

15/32-32NS
BLINDTHD.

.030
(0,76)

.170
(4,32)

.556
(14,12)

.322DIA.
(8,18Ø)

.630DIA.
(16,00Ø)

605300201 NICKELPLATED

PARTNO.

Toggles:7000&9000Series
Pushbuttons:8500Series

.750
(19,05) .770DIA.

(19,56Ø)

15/32-32NS

.120
(3,05)

895101201
895101A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

Toggles:7000Series
Pushbuttons:8020&8060Series

709903201
709903A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

ThirdAngle
Projection

ACROSS
FLATS ACROSS

FLATS

ACROSS
FLATS

ACROSS
FLATS

ACROSS
FLATS

.060
(1,52)

O

A
d

d
it

io
n

al
H

ar
d

w
ar

e
In

fo
rm

at
io

n
Hardware

O-2

Dimensionsareshown:IN(mm)
Dimensionssubjecttochange

www.ck-components.com

BLINDTHREAD



KNURLEDNUTS

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries

Toggles:7000,9000,E&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500,E010&TPSeries

Controlled
Knurl

.312DIA.
(7,92ø)

1/4-40UNS

.080
(2,03)

.300DIA.
(7,62Ø)

1/4-40UNS

.100
(2,54)

778000201
778000A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

778600201
778600A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries
FitsGulmite#12Socket&Wrench8942-02-201

Toggles:7000&9000Series
Pushbuttons:8500Series
WillnotfitT,T1,TP&T1PToggles

Controlled
Knurl

.362DIA.
(9,19Ø)

1/4-40UNS

.062
(1,57)

.638DIA.
(16,21Ø)

15/32-32NSBLINDTHREAD

.174
(4,42)796901201

796901A30
NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

471300201
471300A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

Toggles:7000Series
Pushbuttons:8020&8060Series

M6P.75THD.

Controlled
Knurl

(7,9Ø)

(2,0)

483200201 NICKELPLATED

PARTNO.

Brass,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServicecenter.

MATERIAL

LOCKINGRINGS

.468DIA.
(11,89)

Toggles:TSeries
Pushbuttons:TPSeries
Fits10-48Bushing

PARTNO.

465000201 NICKELPLATEDWITHFLAT

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries
Rotary:MSeries
Fits1/4-40Bushing

PARTNO.

700701201 NICKELPLATEDWITHKEYWAY

700701A30 BLACKWITHKEYWAY

.435DIA.
(11,05Ø)

.029
(0,74)

.065
(1,65)

.029
(0,74)

.065
(1,65)

MATERIAL

Brass,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServiceCenter. ThirdAngle
Projection

NOTE:Werecommendthatlocknutalwaysbeused
withnon-flangedbushings.

TYPICALASSEMBLYWITHLOCKINGRING

CAUTION:Toavoiddamagingpanelfront,always
tightenlocknutatbackofpanel.Overtightening
mountingnutmaycauseK2-K12actuatorstobind.

PANELMOUNTASSEMBLY

.273DIA.HOLE
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.435DIA.
(11,05Ø)

LOCKINGRINGS

PARTNO.

465101201 NICKELPLATEDWITHKEYWAY

MATERIAL

Brass,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServiceCenter.

Toggles:7000&9000Series
Pushbuttons:8500Series
Fits15/32Bushing

PARTNO.

707200201 NICKELPLATEDWITHKEYWAY

707200A30 BLACKWITHKEYWAY

.718DIA.
(18,24Ø) .040

(1,02)

.090
(2,29)

PARTNO.

753700201 NICKELPLATEDWITHKEYWAY

753700A30 BLACKWITHKEYWAY

PARTNO.

757200201 NICKELPLATEDWITHFLAT

757200A30 BLACKWITHFLAT

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries
Rotary:MSeries
Fits1/4-40Bushing

.343DIA.
(8,71Ø)

.468DIA.
(11,89Ø)

.029
(0,74)

.082
(2,08)

.029
(0,74)

.065
(1,65)

Toggles:7000Series
Pushbuttons:8020&8060Series
FitsM6P2MetricBushing

PARTNO.

791800201 NICKELPLATEDWITHKEYWAY

791800A30 BLACKWITHKEYWAY

PARTNO.

757300201 NICKELPLATEDWITHFLAT

757300A30 BLACKWITHFLAT

.029
(0,74)

.472DIA.
(11,99Ø)

.034
(0,86)

.065
(1,65)

.343DIA.
(8,71Ø)

.082
(2,08)

Toggles:TSeries
Pushbuttons:TPSeries
Fits10-48Bushing

.029
(0,74)

.065
(1,65)

LOCKWASHERS
Toggles:TSeries
Pushbuttons:TPSeries
Fits10-48Bushing

Toggles:7000&9000Series
Pushbuttons:8500Series
Fits15/32Bushing

.310
(7,87)

.593
(15,06)

.018THK.
(0,46)

.021THK.
(0,53)

465200202 NICKELPLATED

PARTNO.
700302202
700302A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

MATERIAL

Steel,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServiceCenter. ThirdAngle
Projection

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries
Rotary:MSeries
Fits1/4-40Bushing

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries
Rotary:MSeries
Fits1/4-40Bushing
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LOCKWASHERS
Toggles:7000,9000,E&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500,E010&TPSeries
Fits1/4-40Bushing

.402
(10,21)

.018THK.
(0,46)

700303202
700303A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.
PARTNO.

175050200

Switchlocks:A,BY,H,W,Y&YLSeries
Fits3/4Dia.Bushing

ZINCPLATED

PARTNO.

472800202

NICKELPLATED

Rotary:A&RTASeries
Fits3/8Dia.Thread
M10X.75metric

MATERIAL

Steel,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServiceCenter.

MOUNTINGNUTS

Pushbuttons:8600Series Toggles:TSeries
Pushbuttons:TPSeries

Rotary:MSeries

.253
(6,43)

.219
(5,56)

8-40UNS

.324
(8,23)

.281
(7,14)

10-48UNS

.047
(1,19)

.355
(9,02)

.307
(7,80)

1/4-28UNS

.062
(1,57)

775200201
775200A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

464900201
464900A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

477100201 NICKELPLATED

PARTNO.

MATERIAL

Brass,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServiceCenter.

Toggles:ESeries
Pushbuttons:E010Series

Toggles:7000,9000&TSeries
Pushbuttons:8020,8060,8500&TPSeries

Toggles:7000&9000Series
Pushbuttons:8500Series

.359
(9,12)

.307
(7,80)

1/4-40UNS

.093
(2,36)

.355
(9,02)

.307
(7,80)

1/4-40UNS

.062
(1,57)

15/32-32NS

.563
(14,30)

.650
(16,51)

.078
(1,98)

540400201
540400A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.

700201201
700201A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO.
707100201
707100215
707100A30

NICKELPLATED

SATINCHROME

BLACK

PARTNO.

ThirdAngle
Projection

Pushbutton:8700Series
Rotary:FSeries
Fits5/16Dia.Thread

PARTNO.

135A00000

ZiINCPLATED
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MOUNTINGNUTS

MATERIAL

Brass,nickelplatedstandard.Otherfinishesavailable,consultCustomerServiceCenter.

PARTNO.

495100201

Rotary:A&RTASeries

PARTNO.

175020201

Rotary:FSeries

PARTNO.

925C00000

ZINC,YELLOWTRIVALENTCHROMIUM

Rotary:H&RSeries

Toggles:7000Series
Pushbuttons:8020&8060Series

(10,4)

M6P.75THD.(9,0)

(1,6)

791600201
791600A30

NICKELPLATED

BLACK

PARTNO. PARTNO.

175050700

ZINCPLATE

Switchlocks:A,BY,H,P,W,Y&YLSeries

PARTNO.

472706201

NICKELPLATED

Rotary:A&RTASeries

PARTNO.

179090A47

Switchlocks:YMSeries

WRENCHES

PARTNO.

778500201

FitsNutPartNumbers
7002XXXXX,7099XXXXX
7807XXXXX,7916XXXXX

PARTNO.

894200201

FitsNutPartNumber
7969XXXXX

ThirdAngle
Projection

NICKELPLATED NICKELPLATED

ZINCPLATED,CLEARTRIVALENTCHROMIUM

PARTNO.

281B00201

Pushbutton:8700Series

NICKELPLATED
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	Contact us

